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TEAM 4

Final Progression Map
Blanket Creek

High Cascades
Complex East Zone

OR-FWF-000514
33,322 Acres

September 30, 2017
Date Growth Total (Ac.)
[ 3 7/27/2017 181 181
3 7/28/2017 325 506
[ 3 7/29/2017 300 806
7/302017 292 1,098
[ 3 7/31/2017 324 1,422
[~ 3 8/2/2017 1,190 2,612
8/5/2017  1,422° 4,034
8/7/2017 886" 4,920
8112017 25* 4,945
[~ 9 8/13/2017 485 5,430
8152017  1* 5,431
[~ 3 8/18/2017 323 5,754
[ 3 8/20/2017  219* 5,973
8/232017  1228° 7,201
[ 3 8/24/2017 79 7,280
8/252017 77 7357
[ 3 8/26/2017 1,000 8357
[~ 3 8/27/2017 1,122 9,479
[ 3 8/28/2017 1,212 10,691
[~ 3 8/29/2017 1,429 12,120
8/30/2017 389 12,509
o« 8/31/2017 249 12,758
[ 3 9/5/2017  16,638" 29,396
9/7/2017 1,755 31,151
9/9/2017  191* 31,342
o« 9/12/2017 671" 32,013
[ 3 9/13/2017 323 32,336
[~ 3 9/14/2017 167 32,503
*Growth of multiple days
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